
Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

SPILL CONTROL SUPPLIES
MODEL: SSFYC-01\ SSFYC-02\ SSFYC-05

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

https://www.vevor.com/support
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MODEL: SSFYC-01/ SSFYC-02/ SSFYC-05

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

SPILL CONTROL SUPPLIES
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PRECAUTIONS

1) Spill Control Supplies need to be stored or used away from sharp and
sharp objects.

2) Spill Control Supplies need to be stored in a cool and dry place, not in
high temperature or sunlight.

3) Products can be stored and reused twice, but reuse is generally not
recommended after use

4) The product is made of polypropylene raw material, which is durable,
sturdy and easy to clean.

5) The product may not be a solution for all situations.

WARNING
This product is recommended for single use.

Warning-To reduce the risk of injury, user must read
instructions manual carefully.
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Model
Material &
Color

Product Size
(mm)

N.W.
Packing
Size
(mm)

G.W.

SSFYC-01 PP & Gray 330*250*3.5 2.8kg 340*260*320 3.5kg
SSFYC-02 PP & White 380*500*3.5 6.5kg 510*410*320 7.5kg

SSFYC-05

PP &
Grey surface
with white
interior

380*480*5mm 2.7kg 500*400*140 3.2kg

PARTS LIST

SSFYC-01
Parts Name specification Quantity
Absorbent pads 330*250*3.5mm 100 pcs
Instructions A5 1 pc

SSFYC-02
Parts Name specification Quantity
Absorbent pads 380*500*3.5mm 100 pcs
Instructions A5 1 pc

SSFYC-05
Parts Name specification Quantity
Absorbent pads 380*480*5mm 30 pcs
Instructions A5 1 pc
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OPERATING GUIDE

1) Unpack the carton, remove it from the bag, and then place the product
on the ground and spread it flat.

2) Place the pads where oil or water stains or other solutions need to be
absorbed for fast absorption.

SSFYC-02 is universal Mats absorb the widest range of liquids, including:
Water & water-based solvents、Hydraulic oil、Gasoline、Acetone、Diesel

fuel、Antifreeze、Propylene glycol、Toluene、MEK(methyl ethyl ketone)、

Vegetable oil；SSFYC-02 only oil absorb；SSFYC-05 only water absorb.
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Manufacturer: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Address: Baoshanqu Shuangchenglu 803long 11hao 1602A-1609shi
Shanghai
Imported to AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australia
Imported to USA: Sanven Technology Ltd.
Suite 250,9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

Made In China

REPEC
SHUNSHUN GmbH
Römeräcker 9 Z2021,76351
Linkenheim-Hochstetten,Germany

REPUK
Pooledas Group Ltd
Unit 5 Albert Edward House, The
Pavilions Preston, United Kingdom



Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

https://www.vevor.com/support


Techniczny Certyfikat wsparcia i e-gwarancji
www.vevor.com/support

MATERIAŁY DO KONTROLI ROZLEWÓW
MODEL: SSFYC-01\SSFYC-02\SSFYC-05

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

https://www.vevor.com/support
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MODEL: SSFYC-01/ SSFYC-02/ SSFYC-05

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

SPILL CONTROL SUPPLIES
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PRECAUTIONS

1) Materiały do kontroli rozlania należy przechowywać lub używać z dala
od ostrych i ostrych przedmiotów.

2) Materiały kontrolujące rozlanie należy przechowywać w chłodnym i
suchym miejscu, nie w wysokiej temperaturze ani świetle słonecznym.

3) Produkty można przechowywać i używać ponownie dwukrotnie, ale
generalnie nie zaleca się ponownego użycia po użyciu

4) Produkt wykonany jest z surowca polipropylenowego, który jest trwały,
wytrzymały i łatwy w czyszczeniu.

5) Produkt może nie być rozwiązaniem we wszystkich sytuacjach .

OSTRZEŻENIE
Produkt zalecany do jednorazowego użytku .

Ostrzeżenie — aby zmniejszyć ryzyko obrażeń, użytkownik
musi uważnie przeczytać instrukcję obsługi.
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Model
Materiał&
Kolor

Rozmiar
produktu
(mm)

półn
ocny
zach
ód

Wielkość
opakowania

(mm)
GW

SSFYC-01 PP i szary 330*250*3,5
2,8
kg

340*260*320
3,5
kg

SSFYC-02 PP& Biały 380*500*3,5
6,5
kg

510*410*320
7,5
kg

SSFYC-05

PP&
Szara

powierzchnia z
białym

wnętrzem

380*480*5mm
2,7
kg _

500*400*140
3,2
kg _

PARTS LIST

SSFYC-01
Nazwa części specyfikacja Ilość
Chłonne podkładki 330*250* 3,5 mm 1 00szt _ _

Instrukcje 5 _ 1 szt
SSFYC-02

Nazwa części specyfikacja Ilość
Chłonne podkładki 380*500* 3,5mm 1 00szt _ _

Instrukcje A5 1 szt
SSFYC-05

Nazwa części specyfikacja Ilość
Chłonne podkładki 380*480*5mm 30 sztuk _ _

Instrukcje A5 1 szt
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OPERATING GUIDE

1) Rozpakuj karton, wyjmij go z torby, a następnie połóż produkt na ziemi
i rozłóż go na płasko .

2) Umieść podkładki w miejscach, w których muszą zostać wchłonięte
plamy oleju, wody lub inne roztwory, aby zapewnić ich szybkie
wchłanianie.

SSFYC-02 to uniwersalne maty pochłaniające najszerszy zakres cieczy, w
tym: wodę i rozpuszczalniki na bazie wody, olej hydrauliczny, benzynę,
aceton, olej napędowy, płyn niezamarzający, glikol propylenowy, toluen,
MEK (keton metylowo-etylowy), olej roślinny; SSFYC-02 pochłania tylko
olej , SSFYC-05 pochłania tylko wodę .
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Producent: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adres: Baoshanqu Shuangchenglu 803long 11hao 1602A-1609shi
Szanghaj
Import do AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD NSW
2122 Australia
Import do USA: Sanven Technology Ltd.
Apartament 250 , 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, Kalifornia
91730

Wyprodukowano w Chinach

REPEC
SHUNSHUN GmbH
Römeräcker 9 Z2021,76351
Linkenheim-Hochstetten,Germany

REPUK
Pooledas Group Ltd
Unit 5 Albert Edward House, The
Pavilions Preston, United Kingdom



Techniczny Certyfikat wsparcia i e-gwarancji
www.vevor.com/support

https://www.vevor.com/support


Technisch Support- und E-Garantiezertifikat
www.vevor.com/support

ZUBEHÖR ZUR
VERSCHÜTTUNGSKONTROLLE

MODELL: SSFYC-01\ SSFYC-02\ SSFYC-05

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

https://www.vevor.com/support
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MODELL: SSFYC-01/ SSFYC-02/ SSFYC-05

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

SPILL CONTROL SUPPLIES
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PRECAUTIONS

1) Verbrauchsmaterialien zur Verschüttungskontrolle müssen entfernt
von scharfen und scharfen Gegenständen gelagert oder verwendet
werden.

2) Verbrauchsmaterialien zur Verschüttungskontrolle müssen an einem
kühlen und trockenen Ort gelagert werden, nicht bei hohen Temperaturen
oder Sonnenlicht.

3) Produkte können zweimal gelagert und wiederverwendet werden, eine
Wiederverwendung nach Gebrauch wird jedoch im Allgemeinen nicht
empfohlen

4) Das Produkt besteht aus Polypropylen-Rohmaterial, das langlebig,
robust und leicht zu reinigen ist.

5) Das Produkt ist möglicherweise nicht für alle Situationen eine Lösung .

WARNUNG

Dieses Produkt wird für den einmaligen Gebrauch
empfohlen .

Warnung: Um das Verletzungsrisiko zu verringern, muss der
Benutzer die Bedienungsanleitung sorgfältig lesen.
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Modell
Material&
Farbe

Produktgröße
(mm)

NW
Packungsgr

öße _
(mm)

GW

SSFYC-01 PP & Grau 330*250*3,5
2,8
kg

340*260*320
3,5
kg

SSFYC-02 PP& Weiß 380*500*3,5
6,5
kg

510*410*320
7,5
kg

SSFYC-05

PP&
Graue

Oberfläche mit
weißer

Innenseite

380*480*5mm
2,7kg
_

500*400*140
3,2
kg _

PARTS LIST

SSFYC-01
Teilename _ Spezifikation Menge
Saugfähige Pads 330*250* 3,5mm 1 00 Stück _ _
Anweisungen Eine 5 1 Stk

SSFYC-02
Teilename _ Spezifikation Menge
Saugfähige Pads 380*500* 3,5mm 1 00 Stück _ _
Anweisungen A5 1 Stk

SSFYC-05
Teilename _ Spezifikation Menge
Saugfähige Pads 380*480*5mm 30 Stück _ _
Anweisungen A5 1 Stk
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OPERATING GUIDE

1) Packen Sie den Karton aus, nehmen Sie ihn aus der Tüte, legen Sie
das Produkt dann auf den Boden und breiten Sie es flach aus .

2) Platzieren Sie die Pads dort, wo Öl- oder Wasserflecken oder andere
Lösungen schnell absorbiert werden müssen.

SSFYC-02 ist eine universelle Matte, die die unterschiedlichsten
Flüssigkeiten absorbiert, darunter: Wasser und wasserbasierte
Lösungsmittel, Hydrauliköl, Benzin, Aceton, Dieselkraftstoff,
Frostschutzmittel, Propylenglykol, Toluol, MEK (Methylethylketon),
Pflanzenöl; SSFYC-02 absorbiert nur Öl ; SSFYC-05 absorbiert nur
Wasser .
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Hersteller: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adresse: Baoshanqu Shuangchenglu 803long 11hao 1602A-1609shi
Shanghai
Importiert nach AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD . 1 ROKEVA
STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australien
Importiert in die USA: Sanven Technology Ltd.
Suite 250 , 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

In China hergestellt

REPEC
SHUNSHUN GmbH
Römeräcker 9 Z2021,76351
Linkenheim-Hochstetten,Germany

REPUK
Pooledas Group Ltd
Unit 5 Albert Edward House, The
Pavilions Preston, United Kingdom
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Technique Assistance et certificat de garantie électronique
www.vevor.com/support

FOURNITURES DE CONTRÔLE DES
DÉVERSEMENTS

MODÈLE : SSFYC-01\ SSFYC-02\ SSFYC-05

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

https://www.vevor.com/support
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MODÈLE: SSFYC-01/SSFYC-02/SSFYC-05

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

SPILL CONTROL SUPPLIES
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PRECAUTIONS

1) Les fournitures de contrôle des déversements doivent être stockées ou

utilisées à l’écart des objets pointus et pointus.

2) Les fournitures de contrôle des déversements doivent être stockées
dans un endroit frais et sec, à l'abri des températures élevées ou du soleil.

3) Les produits peuvent être stockés et réutilisés deux fois, mais la
réutilisation n'est généralement pas recommandée après utilisation

4) Le produit est fabriqué à partir de matière première en polypropylène,
qui est durable, robuste et facile à nettoyer.

5) Le produit n'est peut-être pas une solution à toutes les situations .

AVERTISSEMENT
Ce produit est recommandé pour un usage unique .

Avertissement : Pour réduire le risque de blessure, l'utilisateur
doit lire attentivement les instructions du manuel.



- 3 -

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Modèle
Matériel&
Couleur

Taille du
produit
(mm)

NO
Taille

d'emballage
(mm)

GW

SSFYC-01 PP et Gris 330*250*3.5 2,8kg 340*260*320
3,5
kg

SSFYC-02 PP& Blanc 380*500*3.5 6,5kg 510*410*320
7,5
kg

SSFYC-05

PP&
Surface grise
avec intérieur

blanc

380*480*5mm
2,7
kg _

500*400*140
3,2
kg _

PARTS LIST

SSFYC-01
Nom des pièces spécification Quantité
Tampons absorbants 330*250* 3.5mm 1 00 pièces _ _

Instructions Un 5 1 ordinateur
SSFYC-02

Nom des pièces spécification Quantité
Tampons absorbants 380*500* 3.5mm 1 00 pièces _ _

Instructions A5 1 ordinateur
SSFYC-05

Nom des pièces spécification Quantité
Tampons absorbants 380*480*5mm 30 pièces _ _

Instructions A5 1 ordinateur
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OPERATING GUIDE

1) Déballez le carton, retirez-le du sac, puis posez le produit au sol et
étalez-le à plat .

2) Placez les tampons là où les taches d'huile, d'eau ou d'autres
solutions doivent être absorbées pour une absorption rapide.

SSFYC-02 est un tapis universel qui absorbe la plus large gamme de
liquides, notamment : eau et solvants à base d'eau, huile hydraulique,
essence, acétone, carburant diesel, antigel, propylène glycol, toluène,
MEK (méthyléthylcétone), huile végétale ; SSFYC-02 absorbe uniquement
l'huile ; SSFYC-05 absorbe uniquement l'eau .
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Fabricant : Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adresse : Baoshanqu Shuangchenglu 803long 11hao 1602A-1609shi
Shanghai
Importé en Australie : SIHAO PTY LTD . 1 ROKEVA STREETESTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australie
Importé aux États-Unis : Sanven Technology Ltd.
Suite 250 , 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

Fabriqué en Chine

REPEC
SHUNSHUN GmbH
Römeräcker 9 Z2021,76351
Linkenheim-Hochstetten,Germany

REPUK
Pooledas Group Ltd
Unit 5 Albert Edward House, The
Pavilions Preston, United Kingdom



Technique Assistance et certificat de garantie électronique
www.vevor.com/support
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Teknisk Support och e-garanticertifikat
www.vevor.com/support

TILLBEHÖR FÖR SPILLKONTROLL
MODELL: SSFYC-01\ SSFYC-02\ SSFYC-05

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

https://www.vevor.com/support
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MODELL: SSFYC-01/ SSFYC-02/ SSFYC-05

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

SPILL CONTROL SUPPLIES
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PRECAUTIONS

1) Spillkontrolltillbehör måste förvaras eller användas på avstånd från
vassa och vassa föremål.

2) Spillkontrolltillbehör måste förvaras på en sval och torr plats, inte i hög
temperatur eller solljus.

3) Produkter kan förvaras och återanvändas två gånger, men
återanvändning rekommenderas i allmänhet inte efter användning

4) Produkten är gjord av polypropenråvara, vilket är hållbart, robust och
lätt att rengöra.

5) Produkten kanske inte är en lösning för alla situationer .

VARNING
Denna produkt rekommenderas för engångsbruk .

Varning - För att minska risken för skada måste användaren
läsa manualens instruktioner noggrant.
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Modell
Material&

Färg

Produktstorle
k

(mm)
NW

Förpackning
sstorlek _
(mm)

GW

SSFYC-01 PP & Grå 330*250*3,5
2,8
kg

340*260*320
3,5
kg

SSFYC-02 PP& Vit 380*500*3,5
6,5
kg

510*410*320
7,5
kg

SSFYC-05
PP&

Grå yta med vit
insida

380*480*5 mm
2,7
kg _

500*400*140
3,2
kg _

PARTS LIST

SSFYC-01
Delarnas namn Specifikation Kvantitet

Absorberande kuddar 330*250* 3,5 mm 1 00 st _ _
Instruktioner En 5 1 st

SSFYC-02
Delarnas namn Specifikation Kvantitet

Absorberande kuddar 380*500* 3,5 mm 1 00 st _ _
Instruktioner A5 1 st

SSFYC-05
Delarnas namn Specifikation Kvantitet

Absorberande kuddar 380*480*5 mm 30 st _ _
Instruktioner A5 1 st
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OPERATING GUIDE

1) Packa upp kartongen, ta ut den ur påsen och lägg sedan produkten på
marken och sprid ut den plant .

2) Placera dynorna där olje- eller vattenfläckar eller andra lösningar
behöver absorberas för snabb absorption.

SSFYC-02 är universell mattor absorberar det bredaste utbudet av vätskor,
inklusive: Vatten & vattenbaserade lösningsmedel, hydraulolja, bensin,
aceton, dieselbränsle, frostskyddsmedel, propylenglykol, toluen, MEK
(metyletylketon), vegetabilisk olja; SSFYC-02 absorberar endast olja ;
SSFYC-05 absorberar endast vatten .
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Tillverkare: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adress: Baoshanqu Shuangchenglu 803long 11hao 1602A-1609shi
Shanghai
Importerad till AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD 1 ROKEVASTREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australien
Importerad till USA: Sanven Technology Ltd.
Suite 250 , 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

Tillverkad i Kina

REPEC
SHUNSHUN GmbH
Römeräcker 9 Z2021,76351
Linkenheim-Hochstetten,Germany

REPUK
Pooledas Group Ltd
Unit 5 Albert Edward House, The
Pavilions Preston, United Kingdom



Teknisk Support och e-garanticertifikat
www.vevor.com/support
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Técnico Certificado de soporte y garantía electrónica
www.vevor.com/support

SUMINISTROS PARA EL CONTROL DE
DERRAMES

MODELO: SSFYC-01\ SSFYC-02\ SSFYC-05

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

https://www.vevor.com/support
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MODELO: SSFYC-01/ SSFYC-02/ SSFYC-05

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

SPILL CONTROL SUPPLIES
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PRECAUTIONS

1) Los suministros para el control de derrames deben almacenarse o
utilizarse lejos de objetos punzantes y punzantes.

2) Los suministros para el control de derrames deben almacenarse en un
lugar fresco y seco, no expuesto a altas temperaturas ni a la luz solar.

3) Los productos se pueden almacenar y reutilizar dos veces, pero
generalmente no se recomienda reutilizarlos después de su uso.

4) El producto está hecho de materia prima de polipropileno, que es
duradero, resistente y fácil de limpiar.

5) el producto no sea una solución para todas las situaciones .

ADVERTENCIA
Este producto está recomendado para un solo uso .

Advertencia: para reducir el riesgo de lesiones, el usuario
debe leer atentamente las instrucciones del manual.
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Modelo
Material&
Color

Tamaño del
producto
(mm)

noro
este

Tamaño de
embalaje
(mm)

G.W.

SSFYC-01 PP y gris 330*250*3,5
2,8
kilos

340*260*320
3,5
kilos

SSFYC-02
PÁGINAS&

Blanco
380*500*3,5

6,5
kilos

510*410*320
7,5
kilos

SSFYC-05

PÁGINAS&
Superficie gris
con interior
blanco.

380*480*5mm
2,7
kg _

500*400*140
3,2
kg _

PARTS LIST

SSFYC-01
Nombre de las

piezas especificación Cantidad

Almohadillas
absorbentes

330*250* 3,5mm 1 00 piezas _ _

Instrucciones un 5 1 ordenador personal
SSFYC-02

Nombre de las
piezas especificación Cantidad

Almohadillas
absorbentes

380*500* 3,5mm 1 00 piezas _ _

Instrucciones A5 1 ordenador personal
SSFYC-05

Nombre de las
piezas especificación Cantidad

Almohadillas 380*480*5mm 30 piezas _ _
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absorbentes
Instrucciones A5 1 ordenador personal

OPERATING GUIDE

1) Desempaque la caja, retírela de la bolsa y luego coloque el producto
en el suelo y extiéndalo .

2) Coloque las almohadillas donde sea necesario absorber manchas de
aceite o agua u otras soluciones para una rápida absorción.

SSFYC-02 es universal Los tapetes absorben la más amplia gama de
líquidos, incluidos: agua y solventes a base de agua, aceite hidráulico,
gasolina, acetona, combustible diesel, anticongelante, propilenglicol,
tolueno, MEK (metil etil cetona), aceite vegetal; SSFYC-02 solo absorbe
aceite ; SSFYC-05 solo absorbe agua .
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Fabricante: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Dirección: Baoshanqu Shuangchenglu 803long 11hao 1602A-1609shi
Shanghai
Importado a AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australia
Importado a EE. UU.: Sanven Technology Ltd.
Suite 250 , 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730
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SHUNSHUN GmbH
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Linkenheim-Hochstetten,Germany

REPUK
Pooledas Group Ltd
Unit 5 Albert Edward House, The
Pavilions Preston, United Kingdom
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Hecho en china



Técnico Certificado de soporte y garantía electrónica
www.vevor.com/support

https://www.vevor.com/support


Tecnico Supporto e certificato di garanzia elettronica
www.vevor.com/support

FORNITURE PER IL CONTROLLO DELLE
FUORIUSCITE

MODELLO: SSFYC-01\ SSFYC-02\ SSFYC-05

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

https://www.vevor.com/support
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MODELLO: SSFYC-01/ SSFYC-02/ SSFYC-05

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

SPILL CONTROL SUPPLIES
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PRECAUTIONS

1) I materiali per il controllo delle fuoriuscite devono essere conservati o
utilizzati lontano da oggetti affilati e appuntiti.

2) I materiali per il controllo delle fuoriuscite devono essere conservati in
un luogo fresco e asciutto, non esposto a temperature elevate o alla luce
solare.

3) I prodotti possono essere conservati e riutilizzati due volte, ma
generalmente non è consigliabile riutilizzarli dopo l'uso

4) Il prodotto è realizzato in materia prima di polipropilene, che è durevole,
robusto e facile da pulire.

5) Il prodotto potrebbe non essere una soluzione per tutte le situazioni .

AVVERTIMENTO
Questo prodotto è consigliato per uso singolo .

Avvertenza: per ridurre il rischio di lesioni, l'utente deve
leggere attentamente le istruzioni del manuale.
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Modello
Materiale&
Colore

Taglia del
prodotto
(mm)

NO

Dimensioni
dell'imballa

ggio
(mm)

GW

SSFYC-01 PP e grigio 330*250*3,5
2,8
kg

340*260*320
3,5
kg

SSFYC-02 PP& Bianco 380*500*3,5
6,5
kg

510*410*320
7,5
kg

SSFYC-05

PP&
Superficie
grigia con

interno bianco

380*480*5mm
2,7
kg_

500*400*140
3,2
kg_

PARTS LIST

SSFYC-01
Nome delle parti specifica Quantità
Tamponi assorbenti 330*250* 3,5 mm 100 pezzi _ _

Istruzioni UN 5 1 pc
SSFYC-02

Nome delle parti specifica Quantità
Tamponi assorbenti 380*500* 3,5 mm 100 pezzi _ _

Istruzioni A5 1 pc
SSFYC-05

Nome delle parti specifica Quantità
Tamponi assorbenti 380*480*5mm 30 pezzi _ _

Istruzioni A5 1 pc
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OPERATING GUIDE

1) Disimballare il cartone, rimuoverlo dal sacchetto, quindi posizionare il
prodotto a terra e stenderlo in piano .

2) Posizionare i cuscinetti dove è necessario assorbire macchie di olio o
acqua o altre soluzioni per un rapido assorbimento.

SSFYC-02 è un tappetino universale che assorbe la più ampia gamma di
liquidi, tra cui: acqua e solventi a base di acqua, olio idraulico, benzina,
acetone, carburante diesel, antigelo, glicole propilenico, toluene, MEK
(metiletilchetone), olio vegetale; SSFYC-02 assorbe solo olio ; SSFYC-05
assorbe solo acqua .
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Produttore: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Indirizzo: Baoshanqu Shuangchenglu 803long 11hao 1602A-1609shi
Shanghai
Importato in AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD.1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australia
Importato negli Stati Uniti: Sanven Technology Ltd.
Suite 250 , 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

Made in China

REPEC
SHUNSHUN GmbH
Römeräcker 9 Z2021,76351
Linkenheim-Hochstetten,Germany

REPUK
Pooledas Group Ltd
Unit 5 Albert Edward House, The
Pavilions Preston, United Kingdom



Tecnico Supporto e certificato di garanzia elettronica
www.vevor.com/support

https://www.vevor.com/support


Technisch Ondersteuning en e-garantiecertificaat
www.vevor.com/support

BENODIGDHEDEN VOOR
LEKKAGEBESTRIJDING
MODEL: SSFYC-01\ SSFYC-02\ SSFYC-05

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

https://www.vevor.com/support
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MODEL: SSFYC-01/SSFYC-02/SSFYC-05

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

SPILL CONTROL SUPPLIES
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PRECAUTIONS

1) Spill Control-benodigdheden moeten uit de buurt van scherpe en
scherpe voorwerpen worden bewaard of gebruikt.

2) Spill Control-benodigdheden moeten op een koele en droge plaats
worden bewaard, niet bij hoge temperaturen of zonlicht.

3) Producten kunnen twee keer worden bewaard en hergebruikt, maar
hergebruik na gebruik wordt over het algemeen niet aanbevolen

4) Het product is gemaakt van polypropyleen als grondstof, dat duurzaam,
stevig en gemakkelijk schoon te maken is.

5) Het product is mogelijk niet voor alle situaties een oplossing .

WAARSCHUWING

Dit product wordt aanbevolen voor eenmalig
gebruik .

Waarschuwing-Om het risico op letsel te verminderen, moet
de gebruiker de instructies in de handleiding zorgvuldig lezen.
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Model
Materiaal&

Kleur

Product
grootte
(mm)

NW
Verpakkings
grootte _
(mm)

GW

SSFYC-01 PP & Grijs 330*250*3,5
2,8
kg

340*260*320
3,5
kg

SSFYC-02 PP& Wit 380*500*3,5
6,5
kg

510*410*320
7,5
kg

SSFYC-05

PP&
Grijs oppervlak

met witte
binnenkant

380*480*5mm
2,7
kg _

500*400*140
3,2
kg _

PARTS LIST

SSFYC-01
Deel naam specificatie Hoeveelheid
Absorberende
kussentjes

330*250* 3,5 mm 1 00 stuks _ _

Instructies Een 5 1 pc
SSFYC-02

Deel naam specificatie Hoeveelheid
Absorberende
kussentjes

380*500* 3,5 mm 1 00 stuks _ _

Instructies A5 1 pc
SSFYC-05

Deel naam specificatie Hoeveelheid
Absorberende
kussentjes

380*480*5mm 30 stuks _ _

Instructies A5 1 pc
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OPERATING GUIDE

1) Pak de doos uit, haal hem uit de zak en plaats het product op de grond
en spreid het plat uit .

2) Plaats de pads op de plek waar olie- of watervlekken of andere
oplossingen moeten worden opgenomen voor een snelle opname.

SSFYC-02 zijn universele matten die het breedste scala aan vloeistoffen
absorberen, waaronder: oplosmiddelen op water- en waterbasis,
hydraulische olie, benzine, aceton, dieselbrandstof, antivries,
propyleenglycol, tolueen, MEK (methylethylketon), plantaardige olie;
SSFYC-02 absorbeert alleen olie ; SSFYC-05 absorbeert alleen water .
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Fabrikant: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adres: Baoshanqu Shuangchenglu 803long 11hao 1602A-1609shi
Shanghai
Geïmporteerd naar AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD 1 ROKEVA
STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australië
Geïmporteerd naar de VS: Sanven Technology Ltd.
Suite 250 , 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

Gemaakt in China

REPEC
SHUNSHUN GmbH
Römeräcker 9 Z2021,76351
Linkenheim-Hochstetten,Germany

REPUK
Pooledas Group Ltd
Unit 5 Albert Edward House, The
Pavilions Preston, United Kingdom
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www.vevor.com/support

https://www.vevor.com/support

